
8-Sep-25

Coach Phone Email
AA Boys

1 Denville
2 Rockaway Twp 1 Michael Kaine (973) 479-8285 michaelkaine09@gmail.com
3 Rockaway Twp 2 Jeanne De Renzo (973) 747-8193 jmderenzo@gmail.com

A Boys
1 Denville
2 Denville 2
3 Dover Walter Alvarez (973) 876-4753
4 Jefferson 1 Curtis Dalton (201) 245-8533 daltonfamily319@gmail.com
5 Jefferson 2 Matt Vincent (973) 945-6510 mwvincent83@yahoo.com
6 Long Valley 1 Chris Kanach (908) 867-8008 thekanachfamily@gmail.com
7 Long Valley 2 Damien Dimino (973) 420-0672 djsdimino@gmail.com
8 Rockaway Boro Joycelyn Francis (973) 651-6358 coachjoycelynf@gmail.com
9 Rockaway Twp 1 Ken Hoffman (646) 243-0441 kennethshoffman@gmail.com
10 Rockaway Twp 2 Adam MacDonald (973) 445-9061 aamacd@aol.com
11 Roxbury 1 Santo Gramando (860) 830-7202 Sgramando@yahoo.com
12 Roxbury 2 Jim Stiles (201) 841-5895 jamesdstiles@gmail.com
13 Wharton Mike Molde (973) 343-3005 mmolde13@gmail.com

A Girls
1 Jefferson Alberto Camacho (973) 271-1562 acamach@yahoo.com
2 Long Valley Chris DeMayo (201) 400-8827 cdemayo@withum.com
3 Parsippany 1 Victoria Mastrangelo (973) 945-3151 victoriamastrangelo21@gmail.com
4 Parsippany 2 Kelly Alfano (973) 202-1746 gemini781@yahoo.com
5 Parsippany 3 Jairo Loaiza (973) 647-7600 jloaizajr@msn.com
6 Rockaway Boro Ed Graf (609) 618-4511 edwardgraf@gmail.com
7 Rockaway Twp Peter Nosal (973) 452-8023 wxpete22@yahoo.com
8 Roxbury 1
9 Roxbury 2 AJ Santos (973) 600-6666 ajsantos6666@gmail.com
10 Wharton Charles Wilfong (201) 317-9410 cwilfong617@gmail.com

C Girls
1 Denville
2 Jefferson Stacey Cuellar (862) 432-6540 stacey.cuellar@yahoo.com
3 Rockaway Boro 1 Youthser Guerrero (201) 757-7520 youthser@gmail.com
4 Rockaway Boro 2 Mike Dougherty (973) 851-3096 michaeljdougherty1@gmail.com
5 Rockaway Twp 1 Rob Klimek (973) 713-8840 klimekro@customcarperformance.com
6 Rockaway Twp 2 Jason Stavrenos (973) 796-6221 jasonstavrenos@gmail.com
7 Roxbury 1 Kristen Baty (973) 219-1364 kristen.baty@gmail.com
8 Roxbury 2 Bryan Blanchard plumberbry38@yahoo.com
9 Wharton Stephen Rice (973) 294-6949 sjrice41@hotmail.com

C Coed
1 Denville 1
2 Denville 2
3 Jefferson 1 Brent Beckman (951) 345-9079 beckmanb1@gmail.com
4 Jefferson 2 Rob Heiner (732) 718-1031 robertjheiner@gmail.com
5 Rockaway Boro 1 Matt Romaine (732) 447-7322 mromaine@live.com
6 Rockaway Boro 2 Jeff Todd (609) 290-9184 jeffreytodd28@gmail.com
7 Rockaway Twp 1 Rony Cruz (908) 623-6747 cruzrony@yahoo.com
8 Rockaway Twp 2 Marcos Monge (973) 714-6920 mongemarcoscr@gmail.com
9 Rockaway Twp 3 Chris Bender (973) 615-7975 chris27518@aol.com
10 Roxbury 1 Kevin Michalski (973) 801-7714 kevin.michalski@gmail.com
11 Roxbury 2
12 Wharton 1 Victor Betancur (973) 886-3614 victorbetancur75@gmail.com
13 Wharton 2 Gabriel Gonzalez (973) 610-3877 djbeast@me.com
14 Wharton 3
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Corrections?  Email kevthayes@yahoo.com
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D Division
1 Jefferson Jillian O'Neill (973) 270-3822 jillianoneill22@gmail.com
2 Rockaway Boro 1 Nicole Osborne (973) 303-6863 npatamia@gmail.com
3 Rockaway Boro 2 Erika Brito-Perez (973) 985-4045 erikabbrito@gmail.com
4 Rockaway Boro 3 Erin DeMiceli (973) 714-7203 ecrookhorndemiceli@gmail.com
5 Wharton 1 Russell Mager (862) 226-3584 russell.j.mager@gmail.com
6 Wharton 2

E Division
1 Rockaway Boro 1 Dana Heitmann (973) 390-2666 danaheitmann2@gmail.com
2 Rockaway Boro 2 Jason Merrick (973) 216-5510 jasonpmerrick@gmail.com
3 Wharton 1
4 Wharton 2

Corrections?  Email kevthayes@yahoo.com


